
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Nr  
16 
519 
276 
720 
758 
46 
587 
501 
799 
644 
293 
292 
172 
596 
186 
321 
56 
6 
124 
829 
732 
62 
52 
216 
354 
462 
12 
514 
170 
585 
440 

Namn  
Tomas Walding 
Leo Johansson 
Alexander Videbacke 
Martin Tullander 
Lukas Carlsson 
Magnus Karlén 
Johan Olofsson (18) 
Marcus Tallqvist 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Theodor Von Der Luft 
Torbjörn Johansson 
Jesper Eriksson 
Jonas Wall 
John Svensson 
Fredrik Kylén 
Tobias Tallkvist 
Henrik Willman 
Ludwig Rosander 
Joakim Devos 
Jens Lindblad 
Göran Karlsson 
Mikael Magnusson 
Alexander Bragd 
Tomas Magnusson 
Kjell Hultman 
Nicklas Berggren 
Anders Edin 
Rickard Tallkvist 
Richard Kling 
Owe Slätt 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 

Klubb  
Kungsbacka MA 
FMCK Borås 
AMF Årsunda 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Donkelo RK 
Christinehamns MK 
Skene MS 
Hisingens MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Töreboda MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Alingsås MCK 
Skene MS 
Hisingens MK 
Skene MS 
Tidaholms MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Ma Lerum 
Ulricehamns MK 
Kinds MK 
Donkelo RK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
Kinds MK 
Donkelo RK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Sotenäs MCC 

Märke  
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Magic Bike 
Husqvarna 

Varv  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total tid  
20:42.828 
20:55.092 
21:07.495 
21:16.585 
21:21.107 
21:23.405 
21:33.748 
21:38.438 
21:39.225 
21:43.548 
21:50.923 
21:51.946 
21:52.670 
22:04.811 
22:06.059 
22:20.195 
22:28.688 
22:33.656 
22:37.451 
22:44.005 
22:45.681 
22:53.210 
22:53.954 
20:44.609 
21:05.580 
21:17.554 
21:19.536 
21:20.405 
21:29.475 
21:40.957 
21:57.678 

Diff  

12.264 
24.667 
33.757 
38.279 
40.577 
50.920 
55.610 
56.397 

1:00.720 
1:08.095 
1:09.118 
1:09.842 
1:21.983 
1:23.231 
1:37.367 
1:45.860 
1:50.828 
1:54.623 
2:01.177 
2:02.853 
2:10.382 
2:11.126 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 

Poäng  
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

L a g   

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2021-09-19 13:59:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: FMCKBorås 

CEC Racing VGC 
CEC Racing VGC 

D-final 1 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:35:14 

Gäddered 1,560 Km 

2021-09-19 13:00 

 Anslagen:

Sida 1/2 



Pos  
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Nr  
433 
41 
2 
233 
921 
894 

Namn  
Kim Helander 
Mia Johansson 
Anders Klintborg 
Peter Hellqvist 
Robin Stiernstrand 
Isac Opander 

Klubb  
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Donkelo RK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Töreboda MK 

Märke  
Magic Bike 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 

Varv  
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 

Total tid  
22:27.616 
21:21.760 
21:26.270 
22:41.969 
15:06.195 
11:08.427 

Diff  
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 
5 Varv 

Poäng  
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

L a g   

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2021-09-19 13:59:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: FMCKBorås 

CEC Racing VGC 
CEC Racing VGC 

D-final 1 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:35:14 

Gäddered 1,560 Km 

2021-09-19 13:00 

 Anslagen:

Sida 2/2 


